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Imola Circuit 4.909 mResults Pre-Event Collective Test 1

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 2-3 Agosto 2025

Class Rel.TeamDriver Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'40.70431  31Formula AlpineR-ACE GPBOHRA Akshay IND

2     1'40.744        0.0408  30Formula AlpineTridentDE PALO Matteo        0.040ITA

3     1'40.843        0.13914  22Formula AlpinePrema RacingAL DHAHERI Rashid        0.099UAE

4     1'40.943        0.23911  29Formula AlpineR-ACE GPNAKAMURA Jin        0.100JPN

5     1'41.076        0.37210  27Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingBEDRIN Nikita        0.133ITA

6     1'41.101        0.3976  31Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingYAMAKOSHI Hiyu        0.025JPN

7     1'41.119        0.41523  29Formula AlpineR-ACE GPDELIGNY Enzo        0.018FRA

8     1'41.125        0.42127  22Formula AlpinePrema RacingSLATER Freddie        0.006GBR

9     1'41.178        0.47445  23Formula AlpinePrema RacingBEETON Jack        0.053AUS

10     1'41.189        0.48522  31Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingCLEROT Pedro        0.011BRA

11     1'41.282        0.5787  26Formula AlpineTridentBHIROMBHAKDI Nandhavud        0.093THA

12     1'41.490        0.78655  28Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingGOWDA Dion        0.208RGBR

13     1'41.525        0.8213  26Formula AlpineG4 RacingSZTUKA Kacper        0.035POL

14     1'41.584        0.88050  28Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingGERHARDS Tim        0.059RNLD

15     1'41.688        0.98474  32Formula AlpineRPMEYCKMANS Ean        0.104RBEL

16     1'41.699        0.99535  26Formula AlpineG4 RacingROBINSON Edu        0.011RESP

17     1'41.830        1.12695  31Formula AlpineART Grand PrixGILTAIRE Evan        0.131FRA

18     1'41.905        1.20189  31Formula AlpineART Grand PrixKATO Taito        0.075FRA

19     1'41.945        1.2415  31Formula AlpineTridentLIU Ruiqi        0.040CHN

20     1'41.989        1.28519  30Formula AlpineART Grand PrixLE Kanato        0.044JPN

21     1'42.165        1.46120  23Formula AlpineCL MotorsportBELOV Michael        0.176KGZ

22     1'42.168        1.46499  22Formula AlpineRPMMASCHIO Giovanni        0.003ITA

23     1'42.241        1.53744  21Formula AlpineAkcel GPSAGRERA Javier        0.073ESP

24     1'42.567        1.8639  23Formula AlpineCL MotorsportDAVID Zachary        0.326MLT

25     1'42.788        2.0842  26Formula AlpineG4 RacingBORGNA Edouard        0.221RFRA

26     1'42.822        2.11821  27Formula AlpineRPMYEH Rui-Heng        0.034TPE

27     1'42.909        2.20515  33Formula AlpineAkcel GPKULKARNI Aditya        0.087GBR

28     1'42.941        2.23716  29Formula AlpineAkcel GPAL MAOSHERJI Saqer        0.032RKWT

29     1'43.213        2.50996  26Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingVESELAHO Yaroslav        0.272RUKR

48°C

28°C

TrackDRY

45%

Condition:

Humidity: Air

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi Race Director : Tamas Zettner Jr

31/07/2025 13:0111:12
EndStart  

 



2 / 2
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ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 2-3 Agosto 2025

Green Flag - Pit Lane Open11.12

RED FLAG11.41

Green Flag - Pit Lane Open11.45

RED FLAG12.23

Green Flag - Pit Lane Open12.32

RED FLAG12.38

RED FLAG12.53

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

GILTAIRE95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'53.297  155,98311:16'32.864E.

DAVID9 MLT Formula AlpineCL Motorsport     1'49.316 -3.981  161,66311:17'47.112Z.

GILTAIRE95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'48.551 -0.765  162,80311:18'21.415E.

DAVID9 MLT Formula AlpineCL Motorsport     1'47.959 -0.592  163,69511:19'35.071Z.

DAVID9 MLT Formula AlpineCL Motorsport     1'44.670 -3.289  168,83911:21'19.741Z.

EYCKMANS74 BEL Formula AlpineRPM     1'43.116 -1.554  171,38411:21'20.355E.

EYCKMANS74 BEL Formula AlpineRPM     1'42.560 -0.556  172,31311:26'32.324E.

LIU5 CHN Formula AlpineTrident     1'42.488 -0.072  172,43411:27'49.538R.

LIU5 CHN Formula AlpineTrident     1'42.277 -0.211  172,79011:29'31.815R.

DE PALO8 ITA Formula AlpineTrident     1'41.983 -0.294  173,28811:29'56.430M.

AL DHAHERI14 UAE Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'41.757 -0.226  173,67311:31'45.487R.

AL DHAHERI14 UAE Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'41.703 -0.054  173,76511:35'14.995R.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'41.669 -0.034  173,82311:35'41.461F.

GOWDA55 GBR Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'41.623 -0.046  173,90211:36'11.114D.

GOWDA55 GBR Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'41.593 -0.030  173,95311:37'52.707D.

YAMAKOSHI6 JPN Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'41.565 -0.028  174,00111:55'34.232H.

CLEROT22 BRA Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'41.532 -0.033  174,05711:56'07.455P.

AL DHAHERI14 UAE Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'40.843 -0.689  175,24711:56'08.711R.

BOHRA31 IND Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'40.704 -0.139  175,48912:01'27.699A.

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi Race Director : Tamas Zettner Jr

31/07/2025 13:0111:12
EndStart  
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Imola Circuit 4.909 mResults Pre-Event Collective Test 2

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 2-3 Agosto 2025

Class Rel.TeamDriver Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'39.30927  28Formula AlpinePrema RacingSLATER Freddie GBR

2     1'39.708        0.39922  34Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingCLEROT Pedro        0.399BRA

3     1'39.763        0.45414  29Formula AlpinePrema RacingAL DHAHERI Rashid        0.055UAE

4     1'39.909        0.60055  28Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingGOWDA Dion        0.146RGBR

5     1'39.950        0.64111  29Formula AlpineR-ACE GPNAKAMURA Jin        0.041JPN

6     1'39.955        0.64631  27Formula AlpineR-ACE GPBOHRA Akshay        0.005IND

7     1'39.962        0.65310  33Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingBEDRIN Nikita        0.007ITA

8     1'40.075        0.7666  35Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingYAMAKOSHI Hiyu        0.113JPN

9     1'40.165        0.8568  36Formula AlpineTridentDE PALO Matteo        0.090ITA

10     1'40.167        0.85823  27Formula AlpineR-ACE GPDELIGNY Enzo        0.002FRA

11     1'40.243        0.93445  31Formula AlpinePrema RacingBEETON Jack        0.076AUS

12     1'40.291        0.98274  41Formula AlpineRPMEYCKMANS Ean        0.048RBEL

13     1'40.299        0.99095  35Formula AlpineART Grand PrixGILTAIRE Evan        0.008FRA

14     1'40.301        0.99289  33Formula AlpineART Grand PrixKATO Taito        0.002FRA

15     1'40.447        1.1385  40Formula AlpineTridentLIU Ruiqi        0.146CHN

16     1'40.453        1.14450  36Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingGERHARDS Tim        0.006RNLD

17     1'40.514        1.2057  34Formula AlpineTridentBHIROMBHAKDI Nandhavud        0.061THA

18     1'40.608        1.29919  34Formula AlpineART Grand PrixLE Kanato        0.094JPN

19     1'40.642        1.33320  34Formula AlpineCL MotorsportBELOV Michael        0.034KGZ

20     1'40.685        1.37621  37Formula AlpineRPMYEH Rui-Heng        0.043TPE

21     1'40.814        1.5053  27Formula AlpineG4 RacingSZTUKA Kacper        0.129POL

22     1'40.875        1.56635  25Formula AlpineG4 RacingROBINSON Edu        0.061RESP

23     1'40.879        1.5709  34Formula AlpineCL MotorsportDAVID Zachary        0.004MLT

24     1'41.038        1.72916  33Formula AlpineAkcel GPAL MAOSHERJI Saqer        0.159RKWT

25     1'41.108        1.79944  28Formula AlpineAkcel GPSAGRERA Javier        0.070ESP

26     1'41.203        1.89496  36Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingVESELAHO Yaroslav        0.095UKR

27     1'41.852        2.54315  30Formula AlpineAkcel GPKULKARNI Aditya        0.649GBR

28     1'42.074        2.7652  21Formula AlpineG4 RacingBORGNA Edouard        0.222RFRA

29 99  0Formula AlpineRPMMASCHIO Giovanni ITA

50°C

30°C

TrackDRY

43%

Condition:

Humidity: Air

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi Race Director : Tamas Zettner Jr

31/07/2025 18:0816:11
EndStart  
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ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 2-3 Agosto 2025

RED FLAG17.17

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

YAMAKOSHI6 JPN Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'47.640  164,18116:15'05.165H.

YAMAKOSHI6 JPN Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'45.021 -2.619  168,27516:16'50.186H.

CLEROT22 BRA Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'44.714 -0.307  168,76816:16'56.027P.

GOWDA55 GBR Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'43.750 -0.964  170,33616:16'57.141D.

GILTAIRE95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'41.863 -1.887  173,49216:18'57.470E.

LE19 JPN Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'41.810 -0.053  173,58216:19'02.716K.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'41.205 -0.605  174,62016:19'59.586F.

KATO89 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'41.033 -0.172  174,91716:20'48.516T.

BEDRIN10 ITA Formula AlpineSaintéloc Racing     1'40.968 -0.065  175,03016:20'56.620N.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'40.825 -0.143  175,27816:21'40.411F.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'40.625 -0.200  175,62616:23'21.036F.

GILTAIRE95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'40.545 -0.080  175,76616:24'15.519E.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'40.309 -0.236  176,18016:25'01.345F.

CLEROT22 BRA Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'40.276 -0.033  176,23816:36'28.822P.

CLEROT22 BRA Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'40.246 -0.030  176,29016:40'01.091P.

CLEROT22 BRA Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'40.163 -0.083  176,43616:41'41.254P.

BOHRA31 IND Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'40.139 -0.024  176,47916:54'38.853A.

BOHRA31 IND Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'39.975 -0.164  176,76816:58'16.612A.

NAKAMURA11 JPN Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'39.950 -0.025  176,81216:58'29.716J.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'39.576 -0.374  177,47717:33'26.711F.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'39.342 -0.234  177,89517:35'06.053F.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'39.309 -0.033  177,95418:02'31.101F.

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi Race Director : Tamas Zettner Jr

31/07/2025 18:0816:11
EndStart  

 


